Planning Committee – 16 July 2014
Present: -  Councillor Nottrodt (Chairman)
  Councillor Coles (Vice-Chairman)
   Councillors Mrs Allgrove, Bishop, Gaines, Mrs Hill, Miss James,
   Tooze, Watson, Mrs Webber, A Wedderkopp and Wren
Officers: - Bryn Kitching (Development Management Lead), Matthew Bale (Area
Co-ordinator - West), John Burton (Major Applications Co-ordinator),
  Roy Pinney (Legal Services Manager), Maria Casey (Planning and

Conditions
(a) The development hereby permitted shall be begun within three years of
the date of this permission;
(b) The development hereby permitted shall be carried out in accordance with
the following approved plans:-
 (A1) DrNo 41SL02 Rev B Site Layout 02, revision B;
 (A1) DrNo  41SE02 Rev A Street Elevations 02;
 (A3) DrNo 41P.7010p Plot 7-10 Floor Plans;
 (A3) DrNo 41P.7-10e2 Plots 7-10 Elevations;
 (A3) DrNo 41P.7- 10e1 Plots 7-10 Elevations;
 (A1) DrNo 41ML02 Materials Layout 02, revision B;
 (A1) DrNo 41LP01 Location Plan 01.revision A;
 (A1) DrNo 41 AHL02 Rev B Affordable Housing Layout 02;
 (A1) DrNo 41 BP02 Rev B Boundary Plan 02;
 (A3) DrNo 41 HT.1845.p House Type 1845 Floor Plans;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1845.e House Type 1845 Elevations;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1526.p. House Type 1526 Floor Plans;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1526.e House Type 1526 Elevations;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.910A.p House Type 910 Floor Plans Variation
A;
  (A3) DrNo 41HT.910A.e House Type 910 Elevations Variation
A;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.2BH.p House type 2BH (HQI) Floor Plans-
Affordable;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.2BH.e House Type 2BH (HQI) Elevations-
Affordable;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1332A.p House Type 1332 Floor Plans –
Variation A;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1332A.e House Type 1332 Elevations-Variation
A;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1281A.p House Type 1281 Floor Plans –
Variation A;
 (A3) DrNo 41HT.1281A.e House Type 1281 Elevations –
Variation A;
 (A3) DrNo 41PL.15 36.pe plots 15 and 36 Floor plans and